Compact Design……
Sleek yet Powerful
Pureline Slim EX
The PureLine Slim family of luminaires gives you compromise-free office
illumination. It is a perfect solution for office application and general indoor area
lighting with Sleek profile which helps Declutter the ceilings. The range brings
together high-flux lighting with a homogeneous optical system without making any
concessions on energy efficiency design.

Initial chromaticity <5
Light Technical
Order Code Full Product Name
Correlated Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Luminous
Efficacy (rated)
(Nom)
Luminous
Flux
Upward
light
output
ratio
919515898129 RC780B LED26S-6500 PSU
W7L120 OD SI EX
6500 K 114 lm/W 2,600 lm -
919515898181 SP780 X LED22S-4000 PSU
W6L112 OD SI EX
4000 K 116 lm/W 2,200 lm -
919515898229 SP780P LED26S-4000 PSD
W6L112 OD SI EX
4000 K 114 lm/W 2,600 lm -
919515898179 SP781 X LED27S-4000 PSU
W6L112 OD SI EX
4000 K 123 lm/W 2,700 lm 0.33
919515898314 SP781P LED27S-4000 PSU
W6L112 OC OD SI E
4000 K 118 lm/W 2,700 lm 0.33
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515898129 RC780B LED26S-6500 PSU W7L120 OD SI EX 23 W
919515898181 SP780 X LED22S-4000 PSU W6L112 OD SI EX 19 W
919515898229 SP780P LED26S-4000 PSD W6L112 OD SI EX 23 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
919515898179 SP781 X LED27S-4000 PSU W6L112 OD SI EX 22 W
919515898314 SP781P LED27S-4000 PSU W6L112 OC OD SI E 23 W
Controls and Dimming
Pureline Slim EX
3Product family leaflet, 2025, December 13 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
919515898129 RC780B LED26S-6500 PSU W7L120 OD SI EX No
919515898181 SP780 X LED22S-4000 PSU W6L112 OD SI EX No
919515898229 SP780P LED26S-4000 PSD W6L112 OD SI EX Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
919515898179 SP781 X LED27S-4000 PSU W6L112 OD SI EX No
919515898314 SP781P LED27S-4000 PSU W6L112 OC OD SI E No
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
919515898129 RC780B LED26S-6500 PSU W7L120 OD SI
EX
Polycarbonate Diffuser
919515898181 SP780 X LED22S-4000 PSU W6L112 OD SI
EX
Polycarbonate Diffuser
919515898229 SP780P LED26S-4000 PSD W6L112 OD SI
EX
Polycarbonate Diffuser
Order Code Full Product Name Optical cover type
919515898179 SP781 X LED27S-4000 PSU W6L112 OD SI EX Polycarbonate Diffuser
919515898314 SP781P LED27S-4000 PSU W6L112 OC OD SI
E
Polycarbonate bowl/
cover prismatic